

Bullock Construction, Inc.

COMPANY OVERVIEW

 Bullock Construction, Inc. is a small woman owned business specializing in railroad construction. We were incorporated in the State of Maryland in 1970. Bullock Construction, Inc. is currently being run by Michelle E. Bullock, President, and Josh E. Bullock, Executive Vice President, the children of the founder.

CORE COMPETENCIES & DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES AND/OR PRODUCTS

 Bullock Construction, Inc. builds and maintains all types of railroad tracks. This includes mass transit, siding, road crossing, short lines, new construction and rehabilitation.

MANAGEMENT PROFILES

- Michelle E. Bullock, President She has been with the business since 1983 and has knowledge of all aspects of the business.
- Josh E. Bullock, Executive Vice President He has been with the business since 1990 and has knowledge of all aspects of the business.
- Project managers and superintendents have a combined 100 years of railroad track experience.

PROJECT EXPERIENCE/REFERENCES

- Bullock Construction, Inc.'s work can be categorized in the following ways:
 - · Mass Transit
 - Road Crossing
 - Short Lines
 - New Construction
 - · Track Rehabilitating
- · Bullock Construction, Inc. has worked for:
 - Maryland
 - · North Carolina
 - · Virginia
 - Georgia
 - · District of Columbia
 - Federal Government Departments:
 - US Navy
 - · US Army Corp of Engineers
 - US Coast Guard
 - · Short Lines:
 - · Maryland Delaware Railroad
 - · Tennessee Southern Railroad
 - · Carol-Henry County Railroad
 - · Industry:
 - Perdue
 - E. I. du Pont
 - · Atlantic Wood Industries

DOT QUALIFICATIONS

 Bullock Construction, Inc. is a DBE certified by GDOT, MDOT, VADOT, DCDOT, NCDOT using NAICS Code 237990 – Other heavy and civil engineering construction 488210 – Support Activities for rail transportation. Bullock Construction, Inc. is a registered and prequalified contractor with GDOT.

CAPACITY

- Bullock Construction, Inc. is bonded by Western Security in the total capacity of \$15,000,000 with a single job \$10,000,000.
 Our GDOT registration capacity is \$2,750,000.
- Bullock Construction, Inc. is insured with Cincinnati Insurance Company and Arch Insurance Company.

CONTACT DETAILS

- · Bullock Construction, Inc.
- · 32303 Matthewstown Road · Easton, Maryland 21601

Office: 410-763-7250
Fax: 410-763-7195
Website: bullockrailroad.com

- Michelle E. Bullock, Owner/President
- 410-763-7250 ext. 301 michelle@bullockrailroad.com
- Joshua E. Bullock, Owner/Executive Vice President 410-763-7250 ext. 302 josh@bullockrailroad.com

